MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

COURSE CODE ISD

INDEX NO

1 U0033/558

2 U1611/508

3 U0077/746

4U0004/585

5 U0077/903

6 U0861/557

7 U1224/804

8 U0077/863

9 U1066/511

10 U0077/694

NAME

KAFULUMA PHILIP

AHIMBISIBWE NAUME

NALUKWAGO DRUCILLAH

NAKADDE SHARON ESTHER

KIRUMIRA JOHN BOSCO

KALANDA MICHAEL

NAKAZZI ANITAH

OTIM HARRON

KYOBIJJA Flavia

NABASUJJA IRENE

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Al'Yr SEX
2013 M
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 M
2013 M
2013 F
2013 M
2012 F
2013 F

C'TRY

DISTRICT SCHOOL SUBCOMB
16 ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

50 OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANC
16 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
16 KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

16 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
55 MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE
55 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

02 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
86 ST. CATHERINE SS, NABBINGO
16 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

WT

44.9

44.9

44.8

44.8

44.6

44.6

44.5



