MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS

COURSE CODE ISD

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRI	CT SCHOOL	SUBCOMB	WT
1 U0033/558	KAFULUMA PHILIP	2013	M	U	16	ST MARY'S COLLEC	GE, KISUBI	45.8
2 U1611/508	AHIMBISIBWE NAUME	2013	F	U	50	OURLADY OF AFRI	CA SS NAMILYANC	45.5
3 U0077/746	NALUKWAGO DRUCILLAH	2013	F	U	16	GOMBE SECONDAI	RY SCHOOL	45.5
4 U0004/585	NAKADDE SHARON ESTHER	2013	F	U	16	KING'S COLLEGE, I	BUDO	44.9
5 U0077/903	KIRUMIRA JOHN BOSCO	2013	M	U	16	GOMBE SECONDAI	RY SCHOOL	44.9
6 U0861/557	KALANDA MICHAEL	2013	M	U	55	MUGWANYA SUMI	MIT COLLEGE	44.8
7 U1224/804	NAKAZZI ANITAH	2013	F	U	55	ST MARY'S SS KITI	ENDE	44.8
8 U0077/863	OTIM HARRON	2013	M	U	02	GOMBE SECONDAI	RY SCHOOL	44.6
9 U1066/511	KYOBIJJA Flavia	2012	F	U	86	ST. CATHERINE SS,	NABBINGO	44.6
10 U0077/694	NABASUJJA IRENE	2013	F	U	16	GOMBE SECONDAI	RY SCHOOL	44.5